
SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Ashik Saha B.A/13/0551 1130551 General Male B.A General

2 Anik Mondal B.A/13/1028 1131028 General Male B.A General

3 Rohidul Sk B.A/13/1086 1131086 General Male B.A General

4 Krishna Roy B.A/13/1120 1131120 SC Female B.A General

5 Birbal Hazra B.A/13/1197 1131197 SC Male B.A General

6 Majida Khatun B.A/13/1336 1131336 OBC-A Female B.A General

7 Soma Mondal B.A/13/1503 1131503 Sc Female B.A General

8 Mafikul Sk B.A/13/1552 1131552 General Male B.A General

9 Nurul Hasan Mondal B.A/13/1598 1131598 General Male B.A General

10 Sahensha Mondal B.A/14/0476 1140476 OBC-A Male B.A General

11 Md. Mosaraf Hossain B.A/14/0489 1140489 General Male B.A General

12 Sohidul Sk B.A/14/0497 1140497 General Male B.A General

13 Monirul Jaman Sk B.A/14/0516 1140516 General Male B.A General

14 Sampa Mandal B.A/14/0518 1140518 General Female B.A General

15 Bachhu Ghosh B.A/14/0589 1140589 General Male B.A General

16 Md. Masadul Hossain B.A/14/0596 1140596 General Male B.A General

17 Sonali Das B.A/14/0610 1140610 General Female B.A General

18 Morjina Khatun B.A/14/0628 1140628 General Female B.A General

19 Soma Rani Das B.A/14/0629 1140629 General Female B.A General

20 Nayna Khatun B.A/14/0642 1140642 General Female B.A General

21 Md  Sajid B.A/14/0646 1140646 General Male B.A General

22 Abdul Forid Sk B.A/14/0652 1140652 General Male B.A General

23 Ruba Yeasmin B.A/14/0656 1140656 General Female B.A General

24 Samima Akhtar B.A/14/0672 1140672 General Female B.A General

25 Suraiya Parvin B.A/14/0675 1140675 OBC-A Female B.A General

26 Moumita Pramanick B.A/14/0710 1140710 General Female B.A General

27 Susmita Mondal B.A/14/0718 1140718 General Female B.A General

28 Sudipta Haldar B.A/14/0727 1140727 SC Male B.A General

29 Susmita Halder B.A/14/0761 1140761 Sc Female B.A General

30 Piyali Sarkar B.A/14/0855 1140855 General Female B.A General

31 Priyanka Datta B.A/14/0857 1140857 General Female B.A General

32 Sakila Khatun B.A/14/0871 1140871 General Female B.A General

33 Sakila Khatun B.A/14/0896 1140896 General Female B.A General

34 Selima Khatun B.A/14/0909 1140909 General Female B.A General

35 Sampa Mondal B.A/14/0918 1140918 Sc Female B.A General

36 Nasrat Mondal B.A/14/0964 1140964 General Female B.A General

37 Poritosh Mandal B.A/14/0979 1140979 General Male B.A General

38 Maseda Khatun B.A/14/0981 1140981 General Female B.A General

39 Arjina Khatun B.A/14/0984 1140984 General Female B.A General

40 Sayem Sk B.A/14/1024 1141024 General Male B.A General

41 Sahanaj Khatun B.A/14/1031 1141031 General Female B.A General

42 Lutfa Khatun B.A/14/1043 1141043 General Female B.A General

43 Samrat Sk B.A/14/1095 1141095 General Male B.A General
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44 Alfa Khatun B.A/14/1101 1141101 General Female B.A General

45 Murshida Khatun B.A/14/1113 1141113 General Female B.A General

46 Simanta Shil B.A/14/1125 1141125 General Male B.A General

47 Mampi Khatun B.A/14/1134 1141134 General Female B.A General

48 Mohamin Seikh B.A/14/1175 1141175 General Male B.A General

49 Sabina Khatun B.A/14/1192 1141192 General Female B.A General

50 Tanmoy Ch. Mandal B.A/14/1221 1141221 Sc Male B.A General

51 Nur Hossain Sk B.A/14/1336 1141336 General Male B.A General

52 Sabia Khatun B.A/14/1346 1141346 General Female B.A General

53 Beauty Khatun B.A/14/1365 1141365 General Female B.A General

54 Mollika Khatun B.A/14/1377 1141377 General Female B.A General

55 Soma Khatun B.A/14/1396 1141396 General Female B.A General

56 Megha Das B.A/14/1406 1141406 OBC-B Female B.A General

57 Roma Das B.A/14/1413 1141413 General Female B.A General

58 Menuka Khatun B.A/14/1446 1141446 General Female B.A General

59 Dalima Khatun B.A/14/1465 1141465 General Female B.A General

60 Manirul Sk B.A/14/1613 1141613 General Male B.A General

61 Syed Reza Ali Meerza B.A/14/1615 1141615 General Male B.A General

62 Lina Khatun B.A/14/1692 1141692 General Female B.A General

63 Saptam Mondal B.A/14/1722 1141722 General Male B.A General

64 Marufa Khatun B.A/14/1759 1141759 General Female B.A General

65 Kaifa Khatun B.A/14/1890 1141890 General Female B.A General

66 Omar Faruk B.A/14/1917 1141917 General Male B.A General

67 Ashif Ikbal B.A/14/1982 1141982 General Male B.A General

68 RINA BISWAS B.A/15/0348 1150348 SC Female B.A General

69 MASADUL SK B.A/15/0416 1150416 General Male B.A General

70 NAJIRA KHATUN B.A/15/0529 1150529 General Female B.A General

71 SALEMA KHATUN B.A/15/0532 1150532 General Female B.A General

72 RANJU BAHALIA B.A/15/0536 1150536 General Female B.A General

73 MOUSUMI KHATUN B.A/15/0537 1150537 General Female B.A General

74 Jemima Sultana B.A/15/0542 1150542 General Female B.A General

75 RINKI PATTADAR B.A/15/0543 1150543 SC Female B.A General

76 BEBATA KHATUN B.A/15/0544 1150544 General Female B.A General

77 SWARNAMAYEE 

MANDAL

B.A/15/0556 1150556 SC Female B.A General

78 SAHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0562 1150562 General Female B.A General

79 Sangita Biswas B.A/15/0576 1150576 SC Female B.A General

80 MAMPI PAL B.A/15/0619 1150619 OBC-B Female B.A General

81 MODINA KHATUN B.A/15/0623 1150623 General Female B.A General

82 SAMSEHERA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/0625 1150625 General Female B.A General

83 RASEL SK B.A/15/0626 1150626 General Male B.A General

84 NOURIN HASAN B.A/15/0630 1150630 OBC-A Female B.A General

85 MAKSUDA PARVIN B.A/15/0638 1150638 General Female B.A General

86 AJOY BISWAS B.A/15/0646 1150646 SC Male B.A General

87 RASENA KHATUN B.A/15/0687 1150687 General Female B.A General



88 suparna pramanik B.A/15/0709 1150709 General Female B.A General

89 PARULA KHATUN B.A/15/0722 1150722 General Female B.A General

90 JAYSHREE DEY B.A/15/0724 1150724 General Female B.A General

91 RIYA MONDAL B.A/15/0725 1150725 General F B.A General

92 SANGITA MANDAL B.A/15/0739 1150739 General Female B.A General

93 MOJAMMEL HOQUE B.A/15/0740 1150740 General Male B.A General

94 HASINA KHATUN B.A/15/0749 1150749 General Female B.A General

95 AMINA KHATUN B.A/15/0772 1150772 General Female B.A General

96 MITA SARKAR B.A/15/0784 1150784 SC Female B.A General

97 JINNATH REHENA B.A/15/0795 1150795 General Female B.A General

98 SURABUDDIN SK B.A/15/0799 1150799 General Male B.A General

99 DISHA ROY B.A/15/0816 1150816 General Female B.A General

100 JESMIN KHATUN B.A/15/0825 1150825 OBC-A Female B.A General

101 DILRUBA KHATUN B.A/15/0828 1150828 General Female B.A General

102 SOHELIKA KHATUN B.A/15/0842 1150842 General Female B.A General

103 SIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0855 1150855 General Female B.A General

104 TANMAY GHOSH B.A/15/0856 1150856 General Male B.A General

105 MANAB GHOSH B.A/15/0858 1150858 OBC-B Male B.A General

106 ABU TALEB SK B.A/15/0860 1150860 General Male B.A General

107 SUBRATA GHOSH B.A/15/0866 1150866 General Male B.A General

108 NASRAF SAIKH B.A/15/0871 1150871 General Male B.A General

109 MOUSUMI 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/0884 1150884 General Female B.A General

110 TASIKUL ISLAM 

MANDAL

B.A/15/0885 1150885 General Male B.A General

111 MONISHA DAS B.A/15/0898 1150898 SC Female B.A General

112 SAMAUL SK B.A/15/0900 1150900 OBC-A Male B.A General

113 MOU SARKAR B.A/15/0901 1150901 General Female B.A General

114 MANOSI DAS B.A/15/0904 1150904 OBC-A Female B.A General

115 rubina khatun B.A/15/0912 1150912 General Female B.A General

116 SABINA KHATUN B.A/15/0931 1150931 General Female B.A General

117 SONA KHATUN B.A/15/0950 1150950 General Male B.A General

118 NAGMA KHATUN B.A/15/0960 1150960 General Female B.A General

119 BARNALI BAHALIA B.A/15/0992 1150992 General Female B.A General

120 SAGIRUL SHAIK B.A/15/0996 1150996 OBC-B Male B.A General

121 ALIA KHATUN B.A/15/1000 1151000 OBC-A Female B.A General

122 PAPIA PARVIN B.A/15/1024 1151024 General Female B.A General

123 MST JESMIN 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1028 1151028 General Female B.A General

124 KHAIRUNNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1049 1151049 General Female B.A General

125 AZIZA PARVIN B.A/15/1053 1151053 General Female B.A General

126 AJANTA MONDAL B.A/15/1061 1151061 General Female B.A General

127 ARPITA MONDAL B.A/15/1070 1151070 General Female B.A General

128 SWEETY KHATUN B.A/15/1082 1151082 General Female B.A General

129 JAYASHREE 

MONDAL

B.A/15/1086 1151086 SC Female B.A General



130 JABA SARDAR B.A/15/1092 1151092 ST Female B.A General

131 NIRMAL KUMAR 

MANDAL

B.A/15/1095 1151095 SC Male B.A General

132 BARNALI BISWAS B.A/15/1103 1151103 SC Female B.A General

133 DELUAR HOSSAIN B.A/15/1135 1151135 OBC-A Male B.A General

134 ROMENA KHATUN B.A/15/1138 1151138 General Female B.A General

135 PUJA ROY B.A/15/1153 1151153 SC Female B.A General

136 SHAMPA KHATUN B.A/15/1155 1151155 General Female B.A General

137 ASADUL HOSSAIN B.A/15/1158 1151158 General Male B.A General

138 PRIYADARSHINI DAS B.A/15/1177 1151177 General Female B.A General

139 Suvankar Mandal B.A/15/1194 1151194 General Male B.A General

140 Keshab Mondal B.A/15/1200 1151200 General Male B.A General

141 RUMPI MANDAL B.A/15/1205 1151205 General Female B.A General

142 SANDIP DEBNATH B.A/15/1216 1151216 OBC-B Male B.A General

143 PINA KHATUN B.A/15/1223 1151223 General Female B.A General

144 JORINA KHATUN B.A/15/1255 1151255 OBC-A Female B.A General

145 AKLEMA KHATUN B.A/15/1264 1151264 General Female B.A General

146 SAMINA KHATUN B.A/15/1267 1151267 General Female B.A General

147 POLINA KHATUN B.A/15/1270 1151270 General Female B.A General

148 ASHRITA KHATUN B.A/15/1274 1151274 OBC-A Female B.A General

149 GOURAB BHAWAL B.A/15/1279 1151279 OBC-B Male B.A General

150 SUPRIYA PRAMANIK B.A/15/1290 1151290 OBC-B Female B.A General

151 NUR HASAN SK B.A/15/1291 1151291 OBC-A Male B.A General

152 AISHAWARYA ROY B.A/15/1293 1151293 General Female B.A General

153 SUSHIL KUMAR 

SAHA

B.A/15/1303 1151303 General Male B.A General

154 RAKHIPURNIMA DAS B.A/15/1315 1151315 SC Female B.A General

155 SUSHANTA DAS B.A/15/1343 1151343 General Male B.A General

156 NOURIN SAYAM B.A/15/1350 1151350 General Female B.A General

157 RANA SK B.A/15/1360 1151360 General Male B.A General

158 ALI HOSSAIN 

MANDAL

B.A/15/1371 1151371 General Male B.A General

159 GOUTAM GHOSH B.A/15/1375 1151375 General Male B.A General

160 RINA KHATUN B.A/15/1403 1151403 General Female B.A General

161 HALIMA KHATUN B.A/15/1419 1151419 General Female B.A General

162 NAYANTARA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1423 1151423 OBC-A Female B.A General

163 MST MORJINA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1446 1151446 OBC-A Female B.A General

164 SHILPINA KHATUN B.A/15/1453 1151453 General Female B.A General

165 REMA KHATUN B.A/15/1470 1151470 General Female B.A General

166 ARJINA KHATUN B.A/15/1482 1151482 General Female B.A General

167 Pritikana Mandal B.A/15/1505 1151505 Sc Female B.A General

168 RUNA KHATUN B.A/15/1513 1151513 General F B.A General

169 HASINA PERVIN 

KHAN

B.A/15/1521 1151521 General F B.A General



170 HIMA KHATUN B.A/15/1555 1151555 General Female B.A General

171 JUHILA KHATUN B.A/15/1556 1151556 OBC-A Female B.A General

172 SAFIUNA KHATUN B.A/15/1572 1151572 General Female B.A General

173 SABIA KHATUN B.A/15/1586 1151586 General F B.A General

174 TANMOY HALDER B.A/15/1591 1151591 SC Male B.A General

175 BEAUTY SARKAR B.A/15/1599 1151599 SC F B.A General

176 MERUNA ISLAM B.A/15/1628 1151628 OBC-A Female B.A General

177 KABITA ROY B.A/15/1649 1151649 General Female B.A General

178 MANUARA KHATUN B.A/15/1665 1151665 General Female B.A General

179 SIJERA KHATUN B.A/15/1667 1151667 General Female B.A General

180 TRISHA MONDAL B.A/15/1710 1151710 General F B.A General

181 Rumpa Halder B.A/15/1715 1151715 SC Female B.A General

182 JHUMA  KHATUN B.A/15/1725 1151725 General Female B.A General

183 SAJIKUL ISLAM B.A/15/1731 1151731 General Male B.A General

184 PAYEL DAS B.A/15/1777 1151777 General Female B.A General

185 UJJAL MONDAL B.A/15/1782 1151782 General Male B.A General

186 SAHAJADI KHATUN B.A/15/1784 1151784 General Female B.A General

187 PRIYANKA PAL B.A/15/1793 1151793 OBC-B Female B.A General

188 SONALI KHATUN B.A/15/1794 1151794 General Female B.A General

189 TUMPA ROY B.A/15/1799 1151799 SC Female B.A General

190 ABHIPSA   GHOSH B.A/15/1805 1151805 General Female B.A General

191 MANGAL SINGHA B.A/15/1808 1151808 General Male B.A General

192 ANINDITA DAS B.A/15/1809 1151809 SC Female B.A General

193 NASMINA KHATUN B.A/15/1826 1151826 General Female B.A General

194 MADHUMITA 

MONDAL

B.A/15/1831 1151831 General F B.A General

195 KOLITA GHOSH B.A/15/1842 1151842 General F B.A General

196 jhinuk mala khatun B.A/15/1854 1151854 General Female B.A General

197 AREFA KHATUN B.A/15/1861 1151861 OBC-A Female B.A General

198 BICKY SK B.A/15/1963 1151963 OBC-A Male B.A General

199 JHUMA KHATUN B.A/15/1968 1151968 General Female B.A General

200 Jakiya Husnara Banu B.A/15/1969 1151969 OBC-A Female B.A General

201 ALPONA HALDER B.A/15/1973 1151973 SC Female B.A General

202 JUMMATONNESA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1974 1151974 General Female B.A General

203 ASUIARA KHATUN B.A/15/1991 1151991 General F B.A General

204 TUMPA ROY B.A/15/2004 1152004 General Female B.A General

205 DEEPARNA HALDER B.A/15/2066 1152066 General Female B.A General

206 TOUFIK AHMED B.A/15/2067 1152067 General Male B.A General

207 BAITUL MUKARDESH B.A/15/2068 1152068 General Male B.A General

208 SYEDA ZEHRA 

BEGUM

B.A/15/2073 1152073 General Female B.A General



SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Megha Das B.A/14/1406 1141406 OBC-B Female B.A General

2 MAMPI PAL B.A/15/0619 1150619 OBC-B Female B.A General

3 MANAB GHOSH B.A/15/0858 1150858 OBC-B Male B.A General

4 SAGIRUL SHAIK B.A/15/0996 1150996 OBC-B Male B.A General

5 SANDIP DEBNATH B.A/15/1216 1151216 OBC-B Male B.A General

6 GOURAB BHAWAL B.A/15/1279 1151279 OBC-B Male B.A General

7 SUPRIYA PRAMANIK B.A/15/1290 1151290 OBC-B Female B.A General

8 PRIYANKA PAL B.A/15/1793 1151793 OBC-B Female B.A General
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No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Majida Khatun B.A/13/1336 1131336 OBC-A Female B.A General

2 Sahensha Mondal B.A/14/0476 1140476 OBC-A Male B.A General

3 Suraiya Parvin B.A/14/0675 1140675 OBC-A Female B.A General

4 NOURIN HASAN B.A/15/0630 1150630 OBC-A Female B.A General

5 JESMIN KHATUN B.A/15/0825 1150825 OBC-A Female B.A General

6 SAMAUL SK B.A/15/0900 1150900 OBC-A Male B.A General

7 MANOSI DAS B.A/15/0904 1150904 OBC-A Female B.A General

8 ALIA KHATUN B.A/15/1000 1151000 OBC-A Female B.A General

9 DELUAR HOSSAIN B.A/15/1135 1151135 OBC-A Male B.A General

10 JORINA KHATUN B.A/15/1255 1151255 OBC-A Female B.A General

11 ASHRITA KHATUN B.A/15/1274 1151274 OBC-A Female B.A General

12 NUR HASAN SK B.A/15/1291 1151291 OBC-A Male B.A General

13 NAYANTARA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1423 1151423 OBC-A Female B.A General

14 MST MORJINA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1446 1151446 OBC-A Female B.A General

15 JUHILA KHATUN B.A/15/1556 1151556 OBC-A Female B.A General

16 MERUNA ISLAM B.A/15/1628 1151628 OBC-A Female B.A General

17 AREFA KHATUN B.A/15/1861 1151861 OBC-A Female B.A General

18 BICKY SK B.A/15/1963 1151963 OBC-A Male B.A General

19 Jakiya Husnara Banu B.A/15/1969 1151969 OBC-A Female B.A General
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SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Ashik Saha B.A/13/0551 1130551 General Male B.A General

2 Anik Mondal B.A/13/1028 1131028 General Male B.A General

3 Rohidul Sk B.A/13/1086 1131086 General Male B.A General

4 Mafikul Sk B.A/13/1552 1131552 General Male B.A General

5 Nurul Hasan Mondal B.A/13/1598 1131598 General Male B.A General

6 Md. Mosaraf Hossain B.A/14/0489 1140489 General Male B.A General

7 Sohidul Sk B.A/14/0497 1140497 General Male B.A General

8 Monirul Jaman Sk B.A/14/0516 1140516 General Male B.A General

9 Sampa Mandal B.A/14/0518 1140518 General Female B.A General

10 Bachhu Ghosh B.A/14/0589 1140589 General Male B.A General

11 Md. Masadul Hossain B.A/14/0596 1140596 General Male B.A General

12 Sonali Das B.A/14/0610 1140610 General Female B.A General

13 Morjina Khatun B.A/14/0628 1140628 General Female B.A General

14 Soma Rani Das B.A/14/0629 1140629 General Female B.A General

15 Nayna Khatun B.A/14/0642 1140642 General Female B.A General

16 Md  Sajid B.A/14/0646 1140646 General Male B.A General

17 Abdul Forid Sk B.A/14/0652 1140652 General Male B.A General

18 Ruba Yeasmin B.A/14/0656 1140656 General Female B.A General

19 Samima Akhtar B.A/14/0672 1140672 General Female B.A General

20 Moumita Pramanick B.A/14/0710 1140710 General Female B.A General

21 Susmita Mondal B.A/14/0718 1140718 General Female B.A General

22 Piyali Sarkar B.A/14/0855 1140855 General Female B.A General

23 Priyanka Datta B.A/14/0857 1140857 General Female B.A General

24 Sakila Khatun B.A/14/0871 1140871 General Female B.A General

25 Sakila Khatun B.A/14/0896 1140896 General Female B.A General

26 Selima Khatun B.A/14/0909 1140909 General Female B.A General

27 Nasrat Mondal B.A/14/0964 1140964 General Female B.A General

28 Poritosh Mandal B.A/14/0979 1140979 General Male B.A General

29 Maseda Khatun B.A/14/0981 1140981 General Female B.A General

30 Arjina Khatun B.A/14/0984 1140984 General Female B.A General

31 Sayem Sk B.A/14/1024 1141024 General Male B.A General

32 Sahanaj Khatun B.A/14/1031 1141031 General Female B.A General

33 Lutfa Khatun B.A/14/1043 1141043 General Female B.A General

34 Samrat Sk B.A/14/1095 1141095 General Male B.A General

35 Alfa Khatun B.A/14/1101 1141101 General Female B.A General

36 Murshida Khatun B.A/14/1113 1141113 General Female B.A General

37 Simanta Shil B.A/14/1125 1141125 General Male B.A General

38 Mampi Khatun B.A/14/1134 1141134 General Female B.A General

39 Mohamin Seikh B.A/14/1175 1141175 General Male B.A General

40 Sabina Khatun B.A/14/1192 1141192 General Female B.A General

41 Nur Hossain Sk B.A/14/1336 1141336 General Male B.A General

42 Sabia Khatun B.A/14/1346 1141346 General Female B.A General

43 Beauty Khatun B.A/14/1365 1141365 General Female B.A General
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44 Mollika Khatun B.A/14/1377 1141377 General Female B.A General

45 Soma Khatun B.A/14/1396 1141396 General Female B.A General

46 Roma Das B.A/14/1413 1141413 General Female B.A General

47 Menuka Khatun B.A/14/1446 1141446 General Female B.A General

48 Dalima Khatun B.A/14/1465 1141465 General Female B.A General

49 Manirul Sk B.A/14/1613 1141613 General Male B.A General

50 Syed Reza Ali Meerza B.A/14/1615 1141615 General Male B.A General

51 Lina Khatun B.A/14/1692 1141692 General Female B.A General

52 Saptam Mondal B.A/14/1722 1141722 General Male B.A General

53 Marufa Khatun B.A/14/1759 1141759 General Female B.A General

54 Kaifa Khatun B.A/14/1890 1141890 General Female B.A General

55 Omar Faruk B.A/14/1917 1141917 General Male B.A General

56 Ashif Ikbal B.A/14/1982 1141982 General Male B.A General

57 MASADUL SK B.A/15/0416 1150416 General Male B.A General

58 NAJIRA KHATUN B.A/15/0529 1150529 General Female B.A General

59 SALEMA KHATUN B.A/15/0532 1150532 General Female B.A General

60 RANJU BAHALIA B.A/15/0536 1150536 General Female B.A General

61 MOUSUMI KHATUN B.A/15/0537 1150537 General Female B.A General

62 Jemima Sultana B.A/15/0542 1150542 General Female B.A General

63 BEBATA KHATUN B.A/15/0544 1150544 General Female B.A General

64 SAHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0562 1150562 General Female B.A General

65 MODINA KHATUN B.A/15/0623 1150623 General Female B.A General

66 SAMSEHERA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/0625 1150625 General Female B.A General

67 RASEL SK B.A/15/0626 1150626 General Male B.A General

68 MAKSUDA PARVIN B.A/15/0638 1150638 General Female B.A General

69 RASENA KHATUN B.A/15/0687 1150687 General Female B.A General

70 suparna pramanik B.A/15/0709 1150709 General Female B.A General

71 PARULA KHATUN B.A/15/0722 1150722 General Female B.A General

72 JAYSHREE DEY B.A/15/0724 1150724 General Female B.A General

73 RIYA MONDAL B.A/15/0725 1150725 General F B.A General

74 SANGITA MANDAL B.A/15/0739 1150739 General Female B.A General

75 MOJAMMEL HOQUE B.A/15/0740 1150740 General Male B.A General

76 HASINA KHATUN B.A/15/0749 1150749 General Female B.A General

77 AMINA KHATUN B.A/15/0772 1150772 General Female B.A General

78 JINNATH REHENA B.A/15/0795 1150795 General Female B.A General

79 SURABUDDIN SK B.A/15/0799 1150799 General Male B.A General

80 DISHA ROY B.A/15/0816 1150816 General Female B.A General

81 DILRUBA KHATUN B.A/15/0828 1150828 General Female B.A General

82 SOHELIKA KHATUN B.A/15/0842 1150842 General Female B.A General

83 SIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0855 1150855 General Female B.A General

84 TANMAY GHOSH B.A/15/0856 1150856 General Male B.A General

85 ABU TALEB SK B.A/15/0860 1150860 General Male B.A General

86 SUBRATA GHOSH B.A/15/0866 1150866 General Male B.A General

87 NASRAF SAIKH B.A/15/0871 1150871 General Male B.A General



88 MOUSUMI 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/0884 1150884 General Female B.A General

89 TASIKUL ISLAM 

MANDAL

B.A/15/0885 1150885 General Male B.A General

90 MOU SARKAR B.A/15/0901 1150901 General Female B.A General

91 rubina khatun B.A/15/0912 1150912 General Female B.A General

92 SABINA KHATUN B.A/15/0931 1150931 General Female B.A General

93 SONA KHATUN B.A/15/0950 1150950 General Male B.A General

94 NAGMA KHATUN B.A/15/0960 1150960 General Female B.A General

95 BARNALI BAHALIA B.A/15/0992 1150992 General Female B.A General

96 PAPIA PARVIN B.A/15/1024 1151024 General Female B.A General

97 MST JESMIN 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1028 1151028 General Female B.A General

98 KHAIRUNNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1049 1151049 General Female B.A General

99 AZIZA PARVIN B.A/15/1053 1151053 General Female B.A General

100 AJANTA MONDAL B.A/15/1061 1151061 General Female B.A General

101 ARPITA MONDAL B.A/15/1070 1151070 General Female B.A General

102 SWEETY KHATUN B.A/15/1082 1151082 General Female B.A General

103 ROMENA KHATUN B.A/15/1138 1151138 General Female B.A General

104 SHAMPA KHATUN B.A/15/1155 1151155 General Female B.A General

105 ASADUL HOSSAIN B.A/15/1158 1151158 General Male B.A General

106 PRIYADARSHINI DAS B.A/15/1177 1151177 General Female B.A General

107 Suvankar Mandal B.A/15/1194 1151194 General Male B.A General

108 Keshab Mondal B.A/15/1200 1151200 General Male B.A General

109 RUMPI MANDAL B.A/15/1205 1151205 General Female B.A General

110 PINA KHATUN B.A/15/1223 1151223 General Female B.A General

111 AKLEMA KHATUN B.A/15/1264 1151264 General Female B.A General

112 SAMINA KHATUN B.A/15/1267 1151267 General Female B.A General

113 POLINA KHATUN B.A/15/1270 1151270 General Female B.A General

114 AISHAWARYA ROY B.A/15/1293 1151293 General Female B.A General

115 SUSHIL KUMAR 

SAHA

B.A/15/1303 1151303 General Male B.A General

116 SUSHANTA DAS B.A/15/1343 1151343 General Male B.A General

117 NOURIN SAYAM B.A/15/1350 1151350 General Female B.A General

118 RANA SK B.A/15/1360 1151360 General Male B.A General

119 ALI HOSSAIN 

MANDAL

B.A/15/1371 1151371 General Male B.A General

120 GOUTAM GHOSH B.A/15/1375 1151375 General Male B.A General

121 RINA KHATUN B.A/15/1403 1151403 General Female B.A General

122 HALIMA KHATUN B.A/15/1419 1151419 General Female B.A General

123 SHILPINA KHATUN B.A/15/1453 1151453 General Female B.A General

124 REMA KHATUN B.A/15/1470 1151470 General Female B.A General

125 ARJINA KHATUN B.A/15/1482 1151482 General Female B.A General

126 RUNA KHATUN B.A/15/1513 1151513 General F B.A General

127 HASINA PERVIN 

KHAN

B.A/15/1521 1151521 General F B.A General

128 HIMA KHATUN B.A/15/1555 1151555 General Female B.A General



129 SAFIUNA KHATUN B.A/15/1572 1151572 General Female B.A General

130 SABIA KHATUN B.A/15/1586 1151586 General F B.A General

131 KABITA ROY B.A/15/1649 1151649 General Female B.A General

132 MANUARA KHATUN B.A/15/1665 1151665 General Female B.A General

133 SIJERA KHATUN B.A/15/1667 1151667 General Female B.A General

134 TRISHA MONDAL B.A/15/1710 1151710 General F B.A General

135 JHUMA  KHATUN B.A/15/1725 1151725 General Female B.A General

136 SAJIKUL ISLAM B.A/15/1731 1151731 General Male B.A General

137 PAYEL DAS B.A/15/1777 1151777 General Female B.A General

138 UJJAL MONDAL B.A/15/1782 1151782 General Male B.A General

139 SAHAJADI KHATUN B.A/15/1784 1151784 General Female B.A General

140 SONALI KHATUN B.A/15/1794 1151794 General Female B.A General

141 ABHIPSA   GHOSH B.A/15/1805 1151805 General Female B.A General

142 MANGAL SINGHA B.A/15/1808 1151808 General Male B.A General

143 NASMINA KHATUN B.A/15/1826 1151826 General Female B.A General

144 MADHUMITA 

MONDAL

B.A/15/1831 1151831 General F B.A General

145 KOLITA GHOSH B.A/15/1842 1151842 General F B.A General

146 jhinuk mala khatun B.A/15/1854 1151854 General Female B.A General

147 JHUMA KHATUN B.A/15/1968 1151968 General Female B.A General

148 JUMMATONNESA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1974 1151974 General Female B.A General

149 ASUIARA KHATUN B.A/15/1991 1151991 General F B.A General

150 TUMPA ROY B.A/15/2004 1152004 General Female B.A General

151 DEEPARNA HALDER B.A/15/2066 1152066 General Female B.A General

152 TOUFIK AHMED B.A/15/2067 1152067 General Male B.A General

153 BAITUL MUKARDESH B.A/15/2068 1152068 General Male B.A General

154 SYEDA ZEHRA 

BEGUM

B.A/15/2073 1152073 General Female B.A General



SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Krishna Roy B.A/13/1120 1131120 SC Female B.A General

2 Birbal Hazra B.A/13/1197 1131197 SC Male B.A General

3 Soma Mondal B.A/13/1503 1131503 Sc Female B.A General

4 Sudipta Haldar B.A/14/0727 1140727 SC Male B.A General

5 Susmita Halder B.A/14/0761 1140761 Sc Female B.A General

6 Sampa Mondal B.A/14/0918 1140918 Sc Female B.A General

7 Tanmoy Ch. Mandal B.A/14/1221 1141221 Sc Male B.A General

8 RINA BISWAS B.A/15/0348 1150348 SC Female B.A General

9 RINKI PATTADAR B.A/15/0543 1150543 SC Female B.A General

10 SWARNAMAYEE 

MANDAL

B.A/15/0556 1150556 SC Female B.A General

11 Sangita Biswas B.A/15/0576 1150576 SC Female B.A General

12 AJOY BISWAS B.A/15/0646 1150646 SC Male B.A General

13 MITA SARKAR B.A/15/0784 1150784 SC Female B.A General

14 MONISHA DAS B.A/15/0898 1150898 SC Female B.A General

15 JAYASHREE 

MONDAL

B.A/15/1086 1151086 SC Female B.A General

16 NIRMAL KUMAR 

MANDAL

B.A/15/1095 1151095 SC Male B.A General

17 BARNALI BISWAS B.A/15/1103 1151103 SC Female B.A General

18 PUJA ROY B.A/15/1153 1151153 SC Female B.A General

19 RAKHIPURNIMA DAS B.A/15/1315 1151315 SC Female B.A General

20 Pritikana Mandal B.A/15/1505 1151505 Sc Female B.A General

21 TANMOY HALDER B.A/15/1591 1151591 SC Male B.A General

22 BEAUTY SARKAR B.A/15/1599 1151599 SC F B.A General

23 Rumpa Halder B.A/15/1715 1151715 SC Female B.A General

24 TUMPA ROY B.A/15/1799 1151799 SC Female B.A General

25 ANINDITA DAS B.A/15/1809 1151809 SC Female B.A General

26 ALPONA HALDER B.A/15/1973 1151973 SC Female B.A General

3rd Year GENERAL COURSE2017-2018: SC LIST
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No.
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1 JABA SARDAR B.A/15/1092 1151092 ST Female B.A General

3rd Year GENERAL COURSE 2017-2018: ST LIST


